Qualifikation zur Landes-Einzelmeisterschaft 1995 (27.-29.01.1995 in Cottbus)
. Ullrich Skorna

. Thomas Piasecki

. Reinhard Jentzsch

. Joachim Kutschka

. Hendrik Reichmann
. Dr. Werner Didzuhn
. Jens Dommaschk

. Jens Kretzschmann
. Tilo Witzack

. Frank-Ulrich Meyer
. Norbert Gutleben
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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Harry Kliebe
Norbert Himpel

Hans-Georg Neumann
Hans-Jiirgen Schmidt

Manfred Gensch
Michael Kaiser
Riidiger Becker
Reinhard Loerke
Heike Germann
Ralf Kretzschmann

. Dietmar Schubert
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.

Ernest Eschler
Joachim Winkler
Holger Thiel
Rudolf Morawe
Horst Petersohn
Ronny Krohne
Olaf Kunze

Stefan Wuttke
Karsten Schwarzer
Karl-Heinz Marten
Gerhard Graf3imehl
Udo Kunze

Ralf Hielscher
Michael Wegener

BSV Cottbus-Ost
Forster SC 95

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

BSV Cottbus-Ost

TSG Liibbenau 63
Borussia Welzow 09
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV KW Janschwalde
BSV Cottbus-Ost

SC Finsterwalde

BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
SV Chemie Guben 1990
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

SV Germania Hosena
BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
SV Germania Hosena
BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

SV Chemie Guben 1990
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Blau-Weil} Vetschau 90
SV Chemie Guben 1990
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

6,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5



